
 

 

 

 
 

Days in Session 
190 

(3 summer Pro Days August 25,26,27) 

Number of days of instruction 183 

Number of non-instructional days 7 

Schools Open Tuesday, September 2 

National Day of Truth and Reconciliation (schools closed) Tuesday, September 30 

Administrative Implementation Day Friday, October 10 

Thanksgiving Day (schools closed) Monday, October 13 

Teacher Professional Day Friday, October 24 

Remembrance Day (schools closed) Tuesday, November 11 

Winter vacation period (schools closed) Monday, December 22 – Friday, January 2 

Statutory Holiday -New Year's Day (schools closed) Thursday, January 1 

Schools reopen after Winter Vacation Monday, January 5 

Teacher Professional Day (Support Staff In-Service Day) Friday, February 13 

Family Day (schools closed) Monday, February 16 

Spring Vacation period (schools closed) Monday, March 16 – Friday, March 27 

Schools reopen after Spring Vacation Monday, March 30 

Good Friday (schools closed) Friday, April 3 

Easter Monday (schools closed) Monday, April 6 

Victoria Day (schools closed) Monday, May 18 

Administrative Day (students do not attend) Friday, June 26 

 

NON-INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS 

Administrative Implementation Day Friday, October 10 

Teacher Professional Day Friday, October 24 

Teacher Professional Day / Support Staff In-Service Friday, February 13 

 

EARLY DISMISSALS 

Early Dismissal – 12:00 pm – First day of school Tuesday, September 2 

Early Dismissal at 1:15 pm – Parent/Teacher Conferences TBA 

Early Dismissal at 1:15 pm – Parent/Teacher Conferences TBA 

Early Dismissal at 10:30 am – Report Cards Issued Thursday, June 25 

 

BELL SCHEDULE 

Period 1A 9:00 – 10:15 Lunch 1 11:45 – 12:29 Period 2B 1:55 – 3:16 

Break 10:15 – 10:24 Period 2A 1 12:29 – 1:45 Dismissal 3:16 

Period 1B 10:24 – 11:45 Break 1 1:45 – 1:55  

313 instructional minutes per day  
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